
                           Tim Irvine, Tim Irvine RTS

                      Run 2 Eat 5K 2012 - 2/4/2012 11:34:58 PM                       
                     Providence Baptist Church, Hattiesburg, MS                      

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Anthony Stricker          MALE     18 , MS                       17:48.43
  2 Daniel Mckellar           MALE     17 , MS                       19:31.73
  3 Danielle Princiotta       FEMALE   26 , MS                       20:53.54
  4 Levi Royals               MALE     32 , MS                       20:57.44
  5 Richie Sumrall            MALE     47 , MS                       20:58.14
  6 Clint Lambert             MALE     34 , MS                       21:06.93
  7 James Tran                MALE     28 , MS                       21:45.74
  8 Thomas Lee Bass           MALE     29 , MS                       21:49.26
  9 Adam Wade                 MALE     32 , MS                       21:52.54
 10 Kayla Stricker            FEMALE   17 , MS                       22:09.70
 11 Phillip Wedgeworth        MALE     60 , MS                       22:12.45
 12 Tom Fethe                 MALE     59 , MS                       22:44.75
 13 Linh Tran                 MALE     32 , MS                       22:54.50
 14 Eric Weill                MALE     56 , MS                       23:18.59
 15 Tommy Morgan              MALE     30 , MS                       23:49.04
 16 Zach Ford                 MALE     14 , MS                       24:17.79
 17 Christie Stricker         FEMALE   15 , MS                       24:18.99
 18 Ferrel Trimm              MALE     34 , MS                       24:26.67
 19 Stan David                MALE     37 , MS                       24:43.50
 20 Douglas Clark             MALE     29 , MS                       24:50.50
 21 Doug Franks               MALE     35 , MS                       25:01.24
 22 Ben Stephens              MALE     34 , MS                       25:25.23
 23 Brandan Taylor            MALE     23 , MS                       25:27.59
 24 Jack Runnels              MALE     12 , MS                       25:41.30
 25 Jared Quinn               MALE     22 , MS                       25:43.01
 26 John Smallwood            MALE     43 , MS                       26:01.78
 27 Kevin Atwood              MALE     28 , MS                       26:04.95
 28 Greg A. White             MALE     46 , MS                       26:05.38
 29 David Casey               MALE     42 , MS                       26:16.69
 30 Jerrod Jones              MALE     35 , MS                       26:45.90
 31 Christopher Roberts       MALE     36 , MS                       26:46.66
 32 Cindy Cochran             FEMALE   36 , MS                       26:59.56
 33 Joey Campbell             MALE     27 , MS                       27:03.09
 34 Amy Palmer                FEMALE   30 , MS                       27:06.74
 35 Missy Walker              FEMALE   35 , MS                       27:12.84
 36 Mike Anderson             MALE     36 , MS                       27:14.06
 37 Eric Gibson               MALE     57 , MS                       27:17.46
 38 Patrick Taylor            MALE     19 , MS                       27:18.22
 39 Jeff Prieznitz            MALE     53 , MS                       27:31.59
 40 Jamie Butler              MALE     33 , MS                       27:37.36
 41 Grant Henderson           MALE     13 , MS                       27:38.35
 42 Mary Boleware             FEMALE   41 , MS                       27:53.02
 43 Theresa Melton            FEMALE   32 , MS                       28:04.23
 44 Britt Rowell              MALE     32 , MS                       28:08.66
 45 Chris Pitts               MALE     38 , MS                       28:18.19
 46 Tom Smith                 MALE     62 , MS                       28:25.15
 47 Vernon Napp               MALE     52 , MS                       28:27.25
 48 Monica Bridges            FEMALE   36 , MS                       28:45.72
 49 Dori McLeod               FEMALE   33 , MS                       28:51.74
 50 Penny Smith               FEMALE   34 , MS                       28:52.21
 51 Robert Whitehurst         MALE     24 , MS                       28:59.57
 52 Elizabeth Googe           FEMALE   22 , MS                       29:04.57
 53 Renea Kane                FEMALE   44 , MS                       29:10.17
 54 Anson Smith               MALE     35 , MS                       29:27.03
 55 Jenna Laubmeier           FEMALE   19 , MS                       29:30.09



 56 Lauren Chappell           FEMALE   31 , MS                       29:31.66
 57 Amanda Donald             FEMALE   28 , MS                       29:32.15
 58 Nichole Epperson          FEMALE   30 , MS                       29:35.66
 59 Becky Peavy               FEMALE   30 , MS                       29:52.13
 60 Leslie Ortego             FEMALE   28 , MS                       29:52.40
 61 Rod Simmons               MALE     38 , MS                       29:56.41
 62 Tessa Trimm               FEMALE   34 , MS                       30:06.86
 63 Danielle Stephens         FEMALE   30 , MS                       30:10.94
 64 Mark McCollum             MALE     40 , MS                       30:47.89
 65 Rachel Seal               FEMALE   27 , MS                       31:06.12
 66 Margaret Hyer             FEMALE   42 , MS                       31:08.63
 67 Dena Bryant               FEMALE   31 , MS                       31:11.18
 68 Christina Bellino         FEMALE   30 , MS                       31:20.32
 69 Jared Hester              MALE     34 , MS                       31:25.51
 70 Brian Clark               MALE     31 , MS                       31:29.99
 71 Aaron Gates               MALE     30 , MS                       31:32.88
 72 Jamie Shelton             MALE     43 , MS                       31:34.95
 73 Theresa Schiro            FEMALE   20 , MS                       31:46.04
 74 Melissa McDaniel          FEMALE   50 , MS                       31:59.19
 75 Kristie Kilgore           FEMALE   42 , MS                       32:01.21
 76 Caroline Bolton           FEMALE   37 , MS                       32:01.67
 77 Dallas Stricker           MALE      5 , MS                       32:03.16
 78 John Stricker             MALE     44 , MS                       32:03.45
 79 Suzannah Ledford          FEMALE   26 , MS                       32:19.18
 80 Julie Shook               FEMALE   33 , MS                       32:19.54
 81 Jennifer Robertson        FEMALE   27 , MS                       32:32.73
 82 Crystal Stricker          FEMALE   40 , MS                       32:36.48
 83 Tammy Fowler              FEMALE   49 , MS                       32:54.89
 84 Jordan Trimm              FEMALE   12 , MS                       33:14.17
 85 Keith Ball                MALE     31 , MS                       33:41.86
 86 Stacy Dickey              FEMALE   35 , MS                       33:43.74
 87 Kayla Cascia              FEMALE   23 , MS                       33:58.47
 88 Tessa Willoughby          FEMALE   20 , MS                       34:02.85
 89 Lacy Dykes                FEMALE   33 , MS                       34:03.51
 90 Lee Runnels               FEMALE   38 , MS                       34:24.65
 91 Eddie James               MALE     49 , MS                       34:28.19
 92 Barry Kilgore             MALE     43 , MS                       34:28.58
 93 John Runnels              MALE      9 , MS                       34:41.07
 94 Chevis Taylor             FEMALE   37 , MS                       34:43.24
 95 Emma Taylor               FEMALE   10 , MS                       35:00.22
 96 Sheila Smallwood          FEMALE   44 , MS                       35:01.18
 97 Roger Wiseman             MALE     57 , MS                       35:21.28
 98 Leslie Smith              FEMALE   35 , MS                       35:27.80
 99 Shawn Dykes               MALE     34 , MS                       35:34.22
100 Phyllis Seal              FEMALE   53 , MS                       35:35.74
101 Beverly Clark             FEMALE   60 , MS                       35:43.29
102 Jeanne Walker             FEMALE   35 , MS                       36:05.53
103 kate Smallwood            FEMALE   12 , MS                       36:23.16
104 Richard Roman             MALE     65 , MS                       36:31.62
105 Ashley Smith              FEMALE   29 , MS                       36:42.37
106 Crystal Browning          FEMALE   35 , MS                       37:30.35
107 Keith Lyons               MALE     38 , MS                       38:11.29
108 Jessica Poirier           FEMALE   32 , MS                       38:24.30
109 Leigh Shelton             FEMALE   37 , MS                       38:29.33
110 Jessica Hyatt             FEMALE   24 , MS                       38:34.48
111 Leah Brewer               FEMALE   43 , MS                       39:00.82
112 Norma Mattingly           FEMALE   68 , MS                       39:20.61
113 Dennis Mattingly          MALE     66 , MS                       39:56.52
114 River Fowler              MALE     16 , MS                       39:56.93
115 Alyson Davis              FEMALE   16 , MS                       40:36.15
116 HolliAnna Munna           FEMALE   28 , MS                       40:36.49
117 Cindy Devereaux           FEMALE   48 , MS                       40:56.57
118 Darlene Siccone           FEMALE   45 , MS                       41:13.40
119 Leigh Canoy               FEMALE   34 , MS                       41:39.41



120 Emily James               FEMALE   16 , MS                       41:49.89
121 Dana Devereaux            FEMALE   29 , MS                       41:54.60
122 Shawn Partridge           MALE     31 , MS                       42:02.01
123 Michelle L. Wilson        FEMALE   42 , MS                       42:17.17
124 Mooney Magee              FEMALE   36 , MS                       44:14.94
125 Matt McGovern             MALE     24 , MS                       45:09.55
126 Jan James                 FEMALE   48 , MS                       46:45.46
127 Kelly Walch               FEMALE   40 , MS                       46:56.13
128 Leann Baty                FEMALE   31 , MS                       47:17.29
129 Harry McCollum            MALE     68 , MS                       50:25.95
130 Jean Finch                FEMALE   64 , MS                       52:43.33
131 Paula Clark               FEMALE   57 , MS                       53:05.51
132 Edie Sanderson            FEMALE   60 , MS                       53:10.39
133 Jennifer Partridge        FEMALE   32 , MS                       53:11.59
134 Tommy Clark               MALE     57 , MS                       53:16.77
135 Amanda Guidry             FEMALE   31 , MS                       53:20.77
136 Mary Ann Guidry           FEMALE   68 , MS                       53:49.39
137 Abbey Hill                FEMALE   11 , MS                       53:49.89
138 Jan Williamson            FEMALE   46 , MS                       54:53.04
139 Dottie Walker             FEMALE   64 , MS                       54:54.44
140 Mary Tilghman             FEMALE   64 , MS                       54:55.68
141 Jimmy Stevison            MALE     61 , MS                       54:56.57
142 Tommy Walker              MALE     64 , MS                       54:56.88
143 Jonathon Jouette          MALE     26 , MS                      1:03:25.0
144 Brenda Baty               FEMALE   56 , MS                      1:05:33.0



                     

5K 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Zach Ford                 MALE     14 , MS                       24:17.79
  2 Jack Runnels              MALE     12 , MS                       25:41.30
  3 Grant Henderson           MALE     13 , MS                       27:38.35
  4 Dallas Stricker           MALE      5 , MS                       32:03.16
  5 John Runnels              MALE      9 , MS                       34:41.07

5K 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Daniel Mckellar           MALE     17 , MS                       19:31.73
  2 Patrick Taylor            MALE     19 , MS                       27:18.22
  3 River Fowler              MALE     16 , MS                       39:56.93

5K 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 James Tran                MALE     28 , MS                       21:45.74
  2 Thomas Lee Bass           MALE     29 , MS                       21:49.26
  3 Douglas Clark             MALE     29 , MS                       24:50.50
  4 Brandan Taylor            MALE     23 , MS                       25:27.59
  5 Jared Quinn               MALE     22 , MS                       25:43.01
  6 Kevin Atwood              MALE     28 , MS                       26:04.95
  7 Joey Campbell             MALE     27 , MS                       27:03.09
  8 Robert Whitehurst         MALE     24 , MS                       28:59.57
  9 Matt McGovern             MALE     24 , MS                       45:09.55
 10 Jonathon Jouette          MALE     26 , MS                      1:03:25.0

5K 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Levi Royals               MALE     32 , MS                       20:57.44



  2 Clint Lambert             MALE     34 , MS                       21:06.93
  3 Adam Wade                 MALE     32 , MS                       21:52.54
  4 Linh Tran                 MALE     32 , MS                       22:54.50
  5 Tommy Morgan              MALE     30 , MS                       23:49.04
  6 Ferrel Trimm              MALE     34 , MS                       24:26.67
  7 Stan David                MALE     37 , MS                       24:43.50
  8 Doug Franks               MALE     35 , MS                       25:01.24
  9 Ben Stephens              MALE     34 , MS                       25:25.23
 10 Jerrod Jones              MALE     35 , MS                       26:45.90
 11 Christopher Roberts       MALE     36 , MS                       26:46.66
 12 Mike Anderson             MALE     36 , MS                       27:14.06
 13 Jamie Butler              MALE     33 , MS                       27:37.36
 14 Britt Rowell              MALE     32 , MS                       28:08.66
 15 Chris Pitts               MALE     38 , MS                       28:18.19
 16 Anson Smith               MALE     35 , MS                       29:27.03
 17 Rod Simmons               MALE     38 , MS                       29:56.41
 18 Jared Hester              MALE     34 , MS                       31:25.51
 19 Brian Clark               MALE     31 , MS                       31:29.99
 20 Aaron Gates               MALE     30 , MS                       31:32.88
 21 Keith Ball                MALE     31 , MS                       33:41.86
 22 Shawn Dykes               MALE     34 , MS                       35:34.22
 23 Keith Lyons               MALE     38 , MS                       38:11.29
 24 Shawn Partridge           MALE     31 , MS                       42:02.01

5K 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 John Smallwood            MALE     43 , MS                       26:01.78
  2 Greg A. White             MALE     46 , MS                       26:05.38
  3 David Casey               MALE     42 , MS                       26:16.69
  4 Mark McCollum             MALE     40 , MS                       30:47.89
  5 Jamie Shelton             MALE     43 , MS                       31:34.95
  6 John Stricker             MALE     44 , MS                       32:03.45
  7 Eddie James               MALE     49 , MS                       34:28.19
  8 Barry Kilgore             MALE     43 , MS                       34:28.58

5K 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tom Fethe                 MALE     59 , MS                       22:44.75
  2 Eric Weill                MALE     56 , MS                       23:18.59
  3 Eric Gibson               MALE     57 , MS                       27:17.46
  4 Jeff Prieznitz            MALE     53 , MS                       27:31.59
  5 Vernon Napp               MALE     52 , MS                       28:27.25
  6 Roger Wiseman             MALE     57 , MS                       35:21.28
  7 Tommy Clark               MALE     57 , MS                       53:16.77



5K 60 PLUS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tom Smith                 MALE     62 , MS                       28:25.15
  2 Richard Roman             MALE     65 , MS                       36:31.62
  3 Dennis Mattingly          MALE     66 , MS                       39:56.52
  4 Harry McCollum            MALE     68 , MS                       50:25.95
  5 Jimmy Stevison            MALE     61 , MS                       54:56.57
  6 Tommy Walker              MALE     64 , MS                       54:56.88

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Anthony Stricker          MALE     18 , MS                       17:48.43

5K MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Richie Sumrall            MALE     47 , MS                       20:58.14

5K GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Phillip Wedgeworth        MALE     60 , MS                       22:12.45

5K 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Jordan Trimm              FEMALE   12 , MS                       33:14.17
  2 Emma Taylor               FEMALE   10 , MS                       35:00.22
  3 kate Smallwood            FEMALE   12 , MS                       36:23.16
  4 Abbey Hill                FEMALE   11 , MS                       53:49.89

5K 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kayla Stricker            FEMALE   17 , MS                       22:09.70
  2 Christie Stricker         FEMALE   15 , MS                       24:18.99
  3 Jenna Laubmeier           FEMALE   19 , MS                       29:30.09
  4 Alyson Davis              FEMALE   16 , MS                       40:36.15
  5 Emily James               FEMALE   16 , MS                       41:49.89

5K 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Elizabeth Googe           FEMALE   22 , MS                       29:04.57
  2 Amanda Donald             FEMALE   28 , MS                       29:32.15
  3 Leslie Ortego             FEMALE   28 , MS                       29:52.40
  4 Rachel Seal               FEMALE   27 , MS                       31:06.12
  5 Theresa Schiro            FEMALE   20 , MS                       31:46.04
  6 Suzannah Ledford          FEMALE   26 , MS                       32:19.18
  7 Jennifer Robertson        FEMALE   27 , MS                       32:32.73
  8 Kayla Cascia              FEMALE   23 , MS                       33:58.47
  9 Tessa Willoughby          FEMALE   20 , MS                       34:02.85
 10 Ashley Smith              FEMALE   29 , MS                       36:42.37
 11 Jessica Hyatt             FEMALE   24 , MS                       38:34.48
 12 HolliAnna Munna           FEMALE   28 , MS                       40:36.49
 13 Dana Devereaux            FEMALE   29 , MS                       41:54.60

5K 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cindy Cochran             FEMALE   36 , MS                       26:59.56
  2 Amy Palmer                FEMALE   30 , MS                       27:06.74
  3 Missy Walker              FEMALE   35 , MS                       27:12.84
  4 Theresa Melton            FEMALE   32 , MS                       28:04.23
  5 Monica Bridges            FEMALE   36 , MS                       28:45.72
  6 Dori McLeod               FEMALE   33 , MS                       28:51.74
  7 Penny Smith               FEMALE   34 , MS                       28:52.21
  8 Lauren Chappell           FEMALE   31 , MS                       29:31.66



  9 Nichole Epperson          FEMALE   30 , MS                       29:35.66
 10 Becky Peavy               FEMALE   30 , MS                       29:52.13
 11 Tessa Trimm               FEMALE   34 , MS                       30:06.86
 12 Danielle Stephens         FEMALE   30 , MS                       30:10.94
 13 Dena Bryant               FEMALE   31 , MS                       31:11.18
 14 Christina Bellino         FEMALE   30 , MS                       31:20.32
 15 Caroline Bolton           FEMALE   37 , MS                       32:01.67
 16 Julie Shook               FEMALE   33 , MS                       32:19.54
 17 Stacy Dickey              FEMALE   35 , MS                       33:43.74
 18 Lacy Dykes                FEMALE   33 , MS                       34:03.51
 19 Lee Runnels               FEMALE   38 , MS                       34:24.65
 20 Chevis Taylor             FEMALE   37 , MS                       34:43.24
 21 Leslie Smith              FEMALE   35 , MS                       35:27.80
 22 Jeanne Walker             FEMALE   35 , MS                       36:05.53
 23 Crystal Browning          FEMALE   35 , MS                       37:30.35
 24 Jessica Poirier           FEMALE   32 , MS                       38:24.30
 25 Leigh Shelton             FEMALE   37 , MS                       38:29.33
 26 Leigh Canoy               FEMALE   34 , MS                       41:39.41
 27 Mooney Magee              FEMALE   36 , MS                       44:14.94
 28 Leann Baty                FEMALE   31 , MS                       47:17.29
 29 Jennifer Partridge        FEMALE   32 , MS                       53:11.59
 30 Amanda Guidry             FEMALE   31 , MS                       53:20.77

5K 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Renea Kane                FEMALE   44 , MS                       29:10.17
  2 Margaret Hyer             FEMALE   42 , MS                       31:08.63
  3 Kristie Kilgore           FEMALE   42 , MS                       32:01.21
  4 Crystal Stricker          FEMALE   40 , MS                       32:36.48
  5 Tammy Fowler              FEMALE   49 , MS                       32:54.89
  6 Sheila Smallwood          FEMALE   44 , MS                       35:01.18
  7 Leah Brewer               FEMALE   43 , MS                       39:00.82
  8 Cindy Devereaux           FEMALE   48 , MS                       40:56.57
  9 Darlene Siccone           FEMALE   45 , MS                       41:13.40
 10 Michelle L. Wilson        FEMALE   42 , MS                       42:17.17
 11 Jan James                 FEMALE   48 , MS                       46:45.46
 12 Kelly Walch               FEMALE   40 , MS                       46:56.13
 13 Jan Williamson            FEMALE   46 , MS                       54:53.04

5K 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Phyllis Seal              FEMALE   53 , MS                       35:35.74
  2 Paula Clark               FEMALE   57 , MS                       53:05.51
  3 Brenda Baty               FEMALE   56 , MS                      1:05:33.0



5K 60 PLUS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Beverly Clark             FEMALE   60 , MS                       35:43.29
  2 Norma Mattingly           FEMALE   68 , MS                       39:20.61
  3 Jean Finch                FEMALE   64 , MS                       52:43.33
  4 Edie Sanderson            FEMALE   60 , MS                       53:10.39
  5 Mary Ann Guidry           FEMALE   68 , MS                       53:49.39
  6 Dottie Walker             FEMALE   64 , MS                       54:54.44
  7 Mary Tilghman             FEMALE   64 , MS                       54:55.68

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Danielle Princiotta       FEMALE   26 , MS                       20:53.54

5K MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mary Boleware             FEMALE   41 , MS                       27:53.02

5K GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Melissa McDaniel          FEMALE   50 , MS                       31:59.19


